10.

AGENDA
Wednesday 13 June 2012

2.00 pm

To receive apologies for absence

The Three Rivers Way Update
Chairman of the Three Rivers Way Association to
report

St Benets Abbey Project Update
Project Manager (Access and Interpretation) to
report

To receive and confirm the minutes of the
meeting held on 7 March (herewith)

To receive any points of information arising
from the minutes

Campaign to Protect Rural England (CPRE):
Protect our Pathways Campaign

Report by Waterways and Recreation Officer
(herewith)

Improvements to the Policy and Legal
Framework for Public Rights of Way: Defra
Public Consultation

Report by Senior Waterways and Recreation Officer
(herewith)

Annual Report of the Local Access Forum
Report by Senior Waterways and Recreation Officer
(herewith)

Paths for Communities Update
Senior Waterways and Recreation Officer to report

Rights of Way and Access Improvement Plan
Update
Senior Waterways and Recreation Officer to report

The Broads

Local Access Forum
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Time

2.00 pm

2.10 pm

2.20 pm

2.30 pm

3.00 pm

3.10 pm

3.30 pm

3.40 pm

3.50 pm



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Broads Outdoors Festival Update
Education Officer to report

Deal Ground Update
Senior Waterways and Recreation Officer to report

Broads Forum Update
Broads Forum representative to report

To receive any other items of urgent business of
which notice has been received. If any member has
any item they wish to raise, please let the Local
Access Forum Secretary know as soon as possible
after the receipt of the agenda

To note the date of the next meeting
Wednesday 12 September 2012 at 2.00 p.m.
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Details of the membership of the Broads Local Access Forum are enclosed for your
information.



